B R R R R R

Allied
25M03 7AH1AE30PX

Elkay
LZS8WLSP

Fujitsu
AOUH18KZAH1
AOUH12KZAH1
AOUGO09LZAS1

Ruud HVAC
R962V0855A21M4SCAP
TCFZ6024STANMC
R962V0703A17M

Ruud Water Heater
PROG40S38NRU62
PROE50T2RU95
PRO+G75-76N RU PV
PROE50T2RU95
GHE100SU-160A
PROG5038NRU60

2.5 Ton Air Handler

EZH20 Station

18KBTU Outdoor Unit
12KBTU Outdoor Unit
9KBTU Outdoor Unit

96%+ 85KBTU 2 Stage Multi Pos Furnace
5 Ton 24" Cased Coil
96%+ 70KBTU 2 Stage Multi Pos Furnace

40G NG Short Water Heater
50G Electric Water Heater
75G NG Power Vent Water Heater
50G Electric Water Heater
100G Comm NG Water Heater
50G NG Water Heater

Item #

237269

47051

235523
235246
96813

124500
125469
124498

45075
46225
44759
46225
79645
44767

PUR Ticket#

5101110998

$101072074

5101100134
$101051535
5101059080

$101079225
5101062494

5101122315
$101121410
5100912600
$101093138

$101030783

Branch

WAR

DSM

DSM
MsC
DSM

DSM
coL
DSM

DSM
0osB
SLK
ROL
WAR
coL

Damage Description

side damage

No box

minor fin damage and a small dent on top
dent lower left side
Minor fin damage

Top & side dented
Side pushed in
dent lower right side

small dents on backside
side/top dented
top dented
multiple dents & damage
side dents
lower side damage

ALL ITEMS ARE FOR IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT-ALL SALES ARE FINAL

Sell Price

$900

$1,550

$1,150
$425
$275

$1,350
$100
$1,200

$700.00
$500.00
$1,700.00
$500.00
$7,500.00
$150.00

Contact

Jennifer Todd

Joe Schiltz

Louis Miner
Staci Gray
Joe Schlitz

Joe Schiltz
Tony Cochran
Louis Miner

Louis Miner
Charley Johnson
Ryan Kerr
Eli Clark
Matt Vesecky
Tony Cochran

Image Link

Image Link
Image Link
Image Link

Image Link
Image Link
Image Link

Image Link
Image Link
Image Link
Image Link
Image Link
Image Link


https://www.plumbsupply.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/S101110998-scaled.jpeg
https://www.plumbsupply.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/S101100134.jpeg
https://www.plumbsupply.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/S101051535-scaled.jpg
https://www.plumbsupply.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/S101059080.jpg
https://www.plumbsupply.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/S101079225.jpg
https://www.plumbsupply.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/S101062494-rotated.jpg
https://www.plumbsupply.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/20250604_155717-scaled.jpg
https://www.plumbsupply.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/S101122315-scaled.jpg
https://www.plumbsupply.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/S101121410-scaled.jpg
https://www.plumbsupply.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/S100912600-rotated.jpg
https://www.plumbsupply.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/S101030783-scaled.png
https://www.plumbsupply.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/S101030783-rotated.jpg
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